
1-75

Emergency Products

Mini-JetStrobe™

SJL2110P, SJL2110PM, SJL2111P
SJL2112P, SJL2120P, AND SJL2120PM

TYPICAL
BOTH ENDS

REF.

290A2851B

DETAIL
INDEX NO. 30

4243

POWER AND CONTROLS
(SHORT)

STROBE (6H POWER SUPPLY)

1
3

1

3

4

5

6

4
5
6

STROBE (4H POWER SUPPLY)

2

2

3

43
4

41

36 32 15 16

35

25

34

33

25

12

30

30

18

13

20 23 24

30

39

11

25

29

10

21 22 3017 31A

31A

31

25 38

25

33 30

34

15

19

27

2825

26

25

25

25

33

40

30

12

13

25 37

34

25

14

7 8

2

3

2 5

6

9

32

30

3

2

1

4

6A 44



1-76

 Mini-JetStrobe™

Models SJL2110P, SJL2110PM, SJL2111P,
SJL2112P, SJL2120P, and SJL2120PM

Item Description Part No.
No.

SJL
2111P

SJL
2112P

SJL
2120P

SJL
2110P

SJL
2120PM

SJL
2110PM

1 Dome, Clear Z8552D054B 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Insert, Clear JSHI-C

Insert, Red JSHI-R
Insert, Amber JSHI-A 6 6 6 6 6 6
Insert, Blue JSHI-B AR AR AR AR AR AR
Insert, Green JSHI-G

3 Insert, Clear JSFI-C
Insert, Red JSFI-R
Insert, Amber JSFI-A 4 4 4 4 4 4
Insert, Blue JSFI-B AR AR AR AR AR AR
Insert, Green JSFI-G

4 Insert, Center, Clear JSCI-C
Insert, Center, Red JSCI-R
Insert, Center, Amber JSCI-A 2 2 2 2 2 2
Insert, Center, Blue JSCI-B AR AR AR AR AR AR
Insert, Center, Green JSCI-G
Insert, Center, Black JSCI-BK

5 Insert, Dome End, Red (With Hole) JSIECA-R 2 2 2 2
Insert, Dome End, Amber (With Hole) JSIECA-A 0 0 AR AR AR AR
Insert, Dome End, Blue (With Hole) JSIECA-B

6 Screw, #4-24 x 5/16" Type B, Phillips Pan Hd. Z7011A014-05 2 2 2 2 2 2
6A Screw, Mach., #8-32 x 1/2" Slotted Rd. Hd. Z7000A063-08 2 2 2 2 2 2
7 Insert, Dome End, Red JSIEC-R

Insert, Dome End, Amber JSIEC-A 2 2 0 0 0 0
Insert, Dome End, Blue JSIEC-B AR AR
Insert, Dome End, Green JSIEC-G

8 Endcap, Dome Z8552286A 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 Gasket, Endcap Z8552B047B-01 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 Gasket, Dome Z8552B047B 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 Band, Retaining 17-1/2" Long Z8552B237A-01 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 Washer, Flat Fiber Z7072A171A 2 2 2 2 2 2
13 Screw, Machine #6-32 x 5/8" Phillips Pan Hd. Z7000A427-10 2 2 2 2 2 2
14 Band, Retaining 18-1/2" Long Z8552B237A 1 1 1 1 1 1
15 Screw, Machine 1/4-20 x 5/8" Slotted Truss Hd. Z7000A460-10 4 4 4 4 4 4
16 Nameplate, Dome Z81461094A 1 1 1 1 1 1
17 Extrusion, Machined Z8552470A 1 1 1 1 1 1
18 Extrusion, Plastic Z8552A285A-01 1 1 1 1 1 1
19 Nameplate, Cap Z81461375A 1 1 1 1 1 1
20 Nameplate, Model SJL2110P 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nameplate, Model SJL2110PM 0 1 0 0 0 0
Nameplate, Model SJL2111P 0 0 1 0 0 0
Nameplate, Model SJL2112P 0 0 0 1 0 0
Nameplate, Model SJL2120P 0 0 0 0 1 0
Nameplate, Model SJL2120PM 0 0 0 0 0 1

21 Label, Warning Z161A479A 1 1 1 1 1 1
22 Label, Warning Z161A463A 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 Cable, Power (9 Conductor) Z175663A 1 0 1 1 1 0
24 Clamp, Cable Z8542A028A-03 1 0 1 1 1 0
25 Screw, #10 x 3/8" Type B, Thd. Frm. Hex Wash. Hd. Z7011A122-06 20 21 23 21 24 25
26 Terminal Block Z229A190A 1 0 1 1 1 0
27 Terminal Block Z229225A 1 0 1 1 1 0
28 Screw, #8-32 x 9/16" Thd. Frm. Hex Wash. Hd. Z7011A103-09 4 0 4 4 4 0
29 Power Supply, 4 Head SPS4J 1 1 1 1 0 0

Power Supply, 6 Head Z8552427C-02 0 0 0 0 1 1
30 Reflector Assembly, Strobe Z8552443B-01 4 4 4 4 6 6
31 Fresnel Insert, Clear JSFEI-C

Fresnel Insert, Red JSFEI-R
Fresnel Insert, Amber JSFEI-A 0 0 0 2 2 2
Fresnel Insert, Blue JSFEI-B AR AR AR
Fresnel Insert, Green JSFEI-G

31A Included with each insert: 2, 4-40 Screws & 2 Insert Clips
Insert Clips Z8552353A 0 0 0 4 4 4
4-40 Screws Z7011A053-04 0 0 0 4 4 4

32 End Plate, Reflector Z8552442B 2 2 2 2 2 2
33 Reflector Assembly Z8552373A 0 0 3 0 0 0
34 Lamp, 50W Z8107A119A 0 0 3 0 0 0
35 Bushing, Strain Relief Z231182A 0 1 0 0 0 1
36 Plug & Coiled Cord Assembly Z175838A 0 1 0 0 0 1
37 Wire, Terminated Orn./Wht. 0 0 1 0 0 0
38 Wire, Terminated Gray 0 0 1 0 0 0
39 Wire, Terminated Grn./Wht. 0 0 1 0 0 0
40 Wire, Terminated (Power Supply Ground) 0 1 0 0 0 1
41 Harness, Wiring Power & Controls Z175802A 1 0 1 1 1 0
42 Harness, Wiring For 4 Head Strobe Z175839A 1 1 1 1 0 0
43 Harness, Wiring For 6 Head Strobe Z175840A 0 0 0 0 1 1
44 Plug, Hole Z231162A 2 2 2 2 2 2

Federal Signal Corporation
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL  60466

Printed in U.S.A.

DO NOT ORDER PARTS BY ITEM NUMBER.
Give model, description and part number.
When a part number is not supplied, the part is NOT available.
Refer to PARTS PRICE LIST (Part No. 1001) for prices of parts.

PPL0290
PARTS LIST

Printed 1999


	Exploded View
	Parts List

